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Men / 7 / 9-10
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Everett O'Donnell7001
Black Hills

3.000 0.800 1.3001.7001.7001.700Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.300 9.2008.9008.7009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 10.400 12.40010.600 10.50010.100 64.900
Place: 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Christian McGinnis7014
Metropolitan

2.500 0.700 1.1001.7001.7000.700Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.800 8.9008.2009.0009.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.300 10.700 11.5009.900 10.0008.500 60.900
Place: 2 1 2 3 4 2 2 

2 

Dante Hays7009
Eastside Gymnastics

2.500 0.400 0.5001.2000.7000.700Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.000 8.3008.2008.9009.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.200 9.600 11.6009.400 8.8008.400 58.000
Place: 3 5 4 2 5 3 3 

3 

Jesse Daniels7002
Black Hills

3.000 0.200 0.1001.0001.2000.700Diff:
Exec: 7.900 8.500 7.8008.5008.7009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.800 9.900 10.9009.500 7.9008.700 56.700
Place: 4 4 3 4 3 4* 4 

4 

Cade Tanaka7004
Cascade Elite

2.500 0.400 0.1000.7001.2000.700Diff:
Exec: 8.300 8.500 7.8008.5009.0008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 10.200 10.8009.200 7.9008.900 56.500
Place: 5 3 5 5 2 4* 5 

5 
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Men / 7 / 11-12
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicolas Kuebler7018
Metropolitan

3.200 1.700 1.8001.8002.2001.700Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.100 9.0008.9009.1009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 11.300 12.20010.700 10.80010.800 66.600
Place: 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Tyler Baca7003
Black Hills

3.000 0.400 0.7000.2000.7000.100Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.200 8.3008.9008.5007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.900 9.200 12.3009.100 9.0008.600 56.100
Place: 11 4 3 1 2 3 2 

2 

Anthony Chervets7013
Metropolitan

2.700 0.500 1.8001.2000.1000.500Diff:
Exec: 9.400 6.100 8.7008.4007.9007.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.500 8.000 12.1009.600 10.5006.600 54.300
Place: 12 11 2 4 8T 2 3 

3 

Zachary Klobutcher7020
Metropolitan

3.000 0.100 0.3000.2001.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 7.600 8.2008.2007.9008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.200 9.100 11.8008.400 8.5007.700 53.700
Place: 9 5 5* 6 6 4 4 

4 

Ethan Renager7010
Eastside Gymnastics

2.700 0.300 0.1000.1000.7000.100Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.100 6.2008.2009.1008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 9.800 11.9008.300 6.3008.400 53.500
Place: 5T 2 7T 5 3 12 5 

5 

Brenden Tully7023
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

2.700 0.900 0.5000.2001.2000.500Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.300 7.1008.2007.5008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.800 8.700 11.7008.400 7.6008.200 53.400
Place: 5T 6T 5* 7 5 6T 6 

6 

Curt Tanaka7005
Cascade Elite

2.000 0.200 0.1000.1000.7000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.100 7.4008.1009.0008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.100 9.700 10.6008.200 7.5008.300 52.400
Place: 10 3 9 12 4 8* 7 

7 

Dorien Simon7000
Black Hills

3.000 0.100 0.1000.2000.2000.700Diff:
Exec: 9.150 6.500 7.4008.1008.1008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 8.300 12.1508.300 7.5006.600 52.050
Place: 3T 8* 7T 3 8T 8* 8 

8 

Michael Buckley7011
Eastside Gymnastics

2.500 0.100 0.1000.2000.2000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.600 6.400 7.5007.8008.5008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.300 8.700 11.1008.000 7.6006.500 50.200
Place: 8 6T 10 8 10 6T 9 

9 

Elijah Saba7021
Mid Columbia

2.500 0.100 0.1000.1001.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.400 7.100 6.9008.4006.9008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.400 8.100 10.9008.500 7.0007.200 50.100
Place: 7 10 4 9T 7 10 10 

10 
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Men / 7 / 11-12
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samson Irish-Lodge7007
Cascade Elite

2.500 0.100 0.1000.2000.2001.200Diff:
Exec: 8.200 6.000 6.8007.6008.1008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.600 8.300 10.7007.800 6.9006.100 49.400
Place: 2 8* 11 11 12 11 11 

11 

Grant Hamilton7016
Metropolitan

2.000 0.100 0.5000.1000.1000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 6.200 7.2005.9005.1009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 5.200 10.9006.000 7.7006.300 45.300
Place: 3T 12 12 9T 11 5 12 

12 
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Men / 7 / 13+
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Oscar Hemmert7019
Metropolitan

3.000 0.600 1.4000.2000.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.300 8.9008.6008.7008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.600 8.900 12.0008.800 10.3008.900 57.500
Place: 5 3 1* 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Dominic Lewis7015
Metropolitan

3.000 0.700 0.7000.5000.1001.200Diff:
Exec: 9.200 7.100 8.9007.6008.6007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.000 8.700 12.2008.100 9.6007.800 55.400
Place: 4 5 5 1 6 2 2 

2 

Max Chervets7017
Metropolitan

3.000 0.700 0.5000.1000.5000.700Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.700 8.0008.3008.3008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 8.800 11.9008.400 8.5008.400 55.200
Place: 3 4 4 3 4T 3 3 

3 

J.J. Stillwell7006
Cascade Elite

2.200 0.200 0.1000.2000.7000.100Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.700 7.8008.6008.6008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 8.500 9.300 11.1008.800 7.9008.900 54.500
Place: 6 2 1* 6 1T 4 4 

4 

Jeremiah Smith7022
Mid Columbia

2.000 1.100 0.5000.2001.2000.200Diff:
Exec: 8.400 7.300 7.2008.3008.4007.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 7.600 9.600 10.4008.500 7.7008.400 52.200
Place: 7 1 3 7 4T 6 5 

5 

Sebastian Chai7012
Emerald City

2.200 0.100 0.2000.5000.7000.500Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.500 7.6006.9006.3008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.300 7.000 11.2007.400 7.8008.600 51.300
Place: 1T 6 7 5 3 5 6 

6 

Kyle Hendren7025
Naydenov

2.000 0.200 0.1000.1000.2001.700Diff:
Exec: 9.300 6.800 7.5007.9006.6007.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.300 6.800 11.3008.000 7.6007.000 50.000
Place: 1T 7 6 4 7 7 7 

7 
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Men / 8 / 11-12
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Troy Jenkins8901
Black Hills

3.200 3.200 3.4003.9004.2003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.500 9.300 9.5008.1009.3008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 13.500 12.70012.000 12.90012.500 76.000
Place: 3 1 2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Garrett Braunton8900
Black Hills

4.000 3.500 2.9004.2004.1003.900Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.900 8.5007.9008.4009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 12.500 13.00012.100 11.40011.400 73.300
Place: 1 3 1 1 3 2T 2 

2 

Adam Kerwin8003
Metropolitan

2.400 3.500 2.1002.6003.6003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.200 6.3009.1009.3008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 12.900 11.50011.700 8.40012.700 69.500
Place: 4 2 3 4 1 4 3 

3 

Kacey Provo8005
Metropolitan

2.800 3.200 2.7002.3003.5003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.700 8.7008.4008.3009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 11.800 11.90010.700 11.40010.900 69.200
Place: 2 4 4 3 4 2T 4 

4 
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Men / 8 / 13-14
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Thomas Richmond8007
Summit Gymnastics

2.000 1.000 2.0003.2002.4003.000Diff:
Exec: 8.600 6.600 7.2007.2006.8007.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 9.200 10.60010.400 9.2007.600 57.900
Place: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 8 / 15-18
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evan Shimasaki8505
Metropolitan

2.800 3.200 2.2002.2002.9003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.400 8.6009.5008.9008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 11.800 11.70011.700 10.80011.600 69.700
Place: 1T 1 1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Ethan Williamson8004
Metropolitan

2.800 3.300 2.1002.0002.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.000 8.3008.9007.6008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 9.800 11.90010.900 10.40012.300 67.400
Place: 1T 3 2 1 1 2 2 

2 

Taner Schiller8006
Naydenov

2.800 3.200 0.1002.8001.6003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.600 8.100 7.6007.3008.3007.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 9.900 11.40010.100 7.70011.300 61.600
Place: 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Men / 9 / 13-14
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nathaniel Poole9003
Cascade Elite

2.800 3.500 2.8002.5002.1003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.400 9.4007.5007.7008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 9.800 11.80010.000 12.20011.900 67.700
Place: 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Gianni Young9005
Dynamic Gymnastics

3.000 3.600 3.8002.8003.2004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.000 7.600 5.0007.1008.5009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 11.700 11.0009.900 8.80011.200 66.000
Place: 1 1 3 2 3 3 2 

2 

Alexander Forcos9001
Cascade Elite

2.000 3.500 2.7002.6002.1003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.100 7.9008.4006.2008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 8.300 10.90011.000 10.60012.600 65.100
Place: 3 3 1 3 1 2 3 

3 
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Men / 9 / 15-16
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Antonio Lim9510
Summit Gymnastics

3.000 4.100 2.9003.4003.2003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.300 7.700 7.4007.2006.6008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 9.800 11.30010.600 10.30011.800 65.600
Place: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 10 / 15-16
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Will Bughi1004
Dynamic Gymnastics

3.600 4.100 3.7003.8003.9004.500Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.700 7.6007.3007.9009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 11.800 12.60011.100 11.30012.800 73.300
Place: 1T 2 4 3 4 5 1 

1 

Farrell Baker1001
Black Hills

3.600 4.300 4.5004.1003.3004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.700 7.5008.7005.8008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 9.100 12.30012.800 12.00013.000 72.600
Place: 3 8 1 4 1T 2T 2 

2 

Trace Jacquot1014
VEGA

3.800 4.200 3.6003.0003.2004.800Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.700 8.4007.8006.4008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 9.600 13.10010.800 12.00012.900 72.100
Place: 1T 7 7 1 3 2T 3 

3 

Trey Davis1009
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

3.000 4.100 3.3003.4004.0003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.300 8.3006.6008.4008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 12.400 12.10010.000 11.60012.400 70.400
Place: 8 1 9 5 5T 4 4 

4 

Ryan Dietzman1013
VEGA

3.600 3.500 3.4003.4003.0004.800Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.700 8.9007.8005.6007.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 8.600 12.70011.200 12.30012.200 69.600
Place: 4 9* 3 2 7 1 5 

5 

Quinn Damon1504
Cascade Elite

2.000 2.900 2.1002.2002.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.500 8.8008.8009.1008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 11.200 11.00011.000 10.90012.400 69.000
Place: 5 4 5 8 5T 6T 6 

6 

Daniel Gordon1502
Cascade Elite

2.800 3.300 1.9002.4002.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.100 9.700 8.6008.9008.5008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 10.600 10.90011.300 10.50013.000 68.500
Place: 6 5 2 9 1T 9 7 

7 

Nick McCulloch1003
Cascade Elite

2.000 2.900 2.1001.8001.5003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.100 8.6009.1008.2007.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.500 9.700 11.10010.900 10.70012.000 64.900
Place: 9 6 6 7 8 8 8 

8 

Paul Friedman1007
Mile High

2.800 2.700 1.8002.3003.0004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.100 9.200 8.6006.8005.6007.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 8.600 11.9009.100 10.40011.900 64.000
Place: 7 9* 10 6 9 10 9 

9 

Noah Delisle1012
VEGA

0.000 3.500 2.7002.6004.1000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 7.800 8.2007.7007.2000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 11.300 0.00010.300 10.90011.300 43.800
Place: 10 3 8 10 10 6T 10 

10 
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Men / 10 / 17-18
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Fletcher Braunton1002
Black Hills

4.600 4.900 4.3005.2005.9005.100Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.100 8.6008.8008.3008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.000 14.200 14.00014.000 12.90014.000 83.100
Place: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alex Dimmer1000
Black Hills

3.000 3.900 3.6003.8003.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.400 8.400 8.6008.0008.0008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 11.800 11.40011.800 12.20012.300 72.700
Place: 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 

2 

Aaron Brooks1006
Mid Columbia

3.600 4.000 2.5004.1003.9004.500Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.800 8.3008.3007.0007.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 10.900 12.60012.400 10.80012.800 71.900
Place: 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 

3 

Austin Rudy1008
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

2.800 3.400 2.1003.5003.9003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.000 7.100 7.6007.8006.0008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 9.900 10.80011.300 9.70010.500 64.000
Place: 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 

4 
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Men / 7 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Metropolitan * 187.900 30.300 31.100 30.200 36.500 28.200 31.600
21 1 1 1 1

7018 Nicolas Kuebler 10.800 11.300 12.20010.700 10.80010.800
7014 Christian McGinnis 10.300 10.700 9.900 8.500
7017 Max Chervets 9.200
7020 Zachary Klobutcher 9.100
7013 Anthony Chervets 12.1009.600 10.500
7015 Dominic Lewis 12.200
7019 Oscar Hemmert 10.3008.900

2 Black Hills * 180.250 29.900 29.500 29.200 36.850 27.400 27.400
12 2 2 2 2

7001 Everett O'Donnell 10.900 10.400 12.40010.600 10.50010.100
7002 Jesse Daniels 9.800 9.900 9.500 7.9008.700
7000 Dorien Simon 9.200 12.150
7003 Tyler Baca 9.200 12.3009.100 9.0008.600

3 Cascade Elite * 165.000 27.600 29.200 26.200 32.600 26.100 23.300
43 3 3 3 3

7007 Samson Irish-Lodge 9.600 10.700
7004 Cade Tanaka 9.500 10.200 10.8009.200 7.9008.900
7006 J.J. Stillwell 8.500 9.300 11.1008.800 7.9008.900
7005 Curt Tanaka 9.700 8.200 7.5008.300

4 Eastside Gymnastics * 161.700 27.300 28.100 25.700 34.600 23.300 22.700
34 4 4 4 4

7009 Dante Hays 10.200 9.600 11.6009.400 8.8008.400
7010 Ethan Renager 8.800 9.800 11.9008.300 6.3008.400
7011 Michael Buckley 8.300 8.700 11.1008.000 7.6006.500

5 Mid Columbia * 102.300 16.000 17.700 17.000 21.300 15.600 14.700
55 5 5 5 5

7021 Elijah Saba 8.400 8.100 10.9008.500 7.0007.200
7022 Jeremiah Smith 7.600 9.600 10.4008.500 7.7008.400

6 Mt. Baker Gymnastics * 53.400 8.800 8.700 8.400 11.700 8.200 7.600
68 6 6 7 7T

7023 Brenden Tully 8.800 8.700 11.7008.400 7.6008.200

7 Emerald City * 51.300 9.300 7.000 7.400 11.200 8.600 7.800
86T 7 8 6 6

7012 Sebastian Chai 9.300 7.000 11.2007.400 7.8008.600
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Men / 7 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

8 Naydenov * 50.000 9.300 6.800 8.000 11.300 7.000 7.600
76T 8 7 8 7T

7025 Kyle Hendren 9.300 6.800 11.3008.000 7.6007.000
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Men / 8,9,10 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Black Hills * 236.900 40.600 40.200 38.900 39.700 39.500 38.000
11 1 1 1 1

1002 Fletcher Braunton 14.000 14.200 14.00014.000 12.90014.000
1001 Farrell Baker 13.400 12.800 13.000
1000 Alex Dimmer 13.200 12.200
8901 Troy Jenkins 13.500 12.700 12.90012.500
8900 Garrett Braunton 12.500 13.00012.100

2 Metropolitan * 212.400 36.900 36.500 34.300 35.500 36.600 32.600
22 2 2 3 4

8005 Kacey Provo 12.500 11.800 11.900 11.400
8003 Adam Kerwin 12.300 12.900 11.700 12.700
8505 Evan Shimasaki 12.100 11.800 11.70011.700 10.80011.600
8004 Ethan Williamson 11.90010.900 10.40012.300

3 Cascade Elite * 207.300 36.700 31.600 33.300 33.900 38.000 33.800
33 3 3 2 3

1504 Quinn Damon 12.500 11.200 11.00011.000 10.90012.400
1502 Daniel Gordon 12.200 10.600 11.300 13.000
9003 Nathaniel Poole 12.000 9.800 11.800 12.200
9001 Alexander Forcos 11.000 12.600
1003 Nick McCulloch 11.100 10.700

4 VEGA * 185.500 26.300 29.500 32.300 25.800 36.400 35.200
45 4 4 4 2

1014 Trace Jacquot 13.700 9.600 13.10010.800 12.00012.900
1013 Ryan Dietzman 12.600 8.600 12.70011.200 12.30012.200
1012 Noah Delisle 11.300 10.300 10.90011.300

5 Dynamic Gymnastics * 139.300 27.100 23.500 21.000 23.600 24.000 20.100
54 5 6T 5 6

1004 Will Bughi 13.700 11.800 12.60011.100 11.30012.800
9005 Gianni Young 13.400 11.700 11.0009.900 8.80011.200

6 Mt. Baker Gymnastics * 134.400 23.700 22.300 21.300 22.900 22.900 21.300
66 6 5 6 5

1009 Trey Davis 11.900 12.400 12.10010.000 11.60012.400
1008 Austin Rudy 11.800 9.900 10.80011.300 9.70010.500
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Men / 8,9,10 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

7 Summit Gymnastics * 123.500 22.700 19.000 21.000 21.900 19.400 19.500
77 7 6T 7 7

9510 Antonio Lim 11.800 9.800 11.30010.600 10.30011.800
8007 Thomas Richmond 10.900 9.200 10.60010.400 9.2007.600

8 Mid Columbia * 71.900 12.400 10.900 12.400 12.600 12.800 10.800
88 8 8 8 8

1006 Aaron Brooks 12.400 10.900 12.60012.400 10.80012.800

9 Mile High * 64.000 12.100 8.600 9.100 11.900 11.900 10.400
99 10 10 9 9

1007 Paul Friedman 12.100 8.600 11.9009.100 10.40011.900

10 Naydenov * 61.600 11.200 9.900 10.100 11.400 11.300 7.700
1010 9 9 10 10

8006 Taner Schiller 11.200 9.900 11.40010.100 7.70011.300
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